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COMBIDISC-Schleifblatt

Beschreibung

FUr den universellen Einsatz von Grob- bis Feinschliff in Industrie und Handwerk.
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

PF42750708

CD 75 A 80
4007220355848
68051000

PFERD

PFERD

Buiten-o
Korngréie

Opt. Drehzahl von

1950687
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75

80

5000
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Produktbilder
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